
Pachet produse de curatenie

I.D.: 80157826

Data
publicarii 22.03.23

Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul
estimativ: 4.894,70 RON - 4.894,70 RON

Descriere: DESPRAFUITOR ELECTROSTATIC 9 6,90 62,10 2 EKO SAPUN LICHID MAR 5 LITRI PET 10 14,00 140,00 3 LAVETE UNIVERSALE EXTRA 10 3,30 33,00 4 PUR VASE 750ML 4 7,75 31,00 5 HARTIE IGIENICA 2 STR FLORI 175 12,00 2100,00 6 MATURA PLASTIC EUROPEEA 10 8,50 85,00 7 DETARTRANT NUFAR 10 7,30 73,00 8 PROSOAPE Z VERDE 200BUC/SET 20/BAX 6 110,00 660,00 9 MANUSI MENAJ 10 5,00 50,00 10 PASTILE REZERVOR WC 50 GR 4/SET 15 6,50 97,50 11 MOP 250GR 50 5,90 295,00 12 CLOR 2L 15 5,50 82,50 13 PAHARE PLASTIC 200ML 60 6,90 414,00 14 SACI MENAJ 60L OTI 20/SET 120 2,10 252,00 15 SACI MENAJ 120L OTI 10/SET 120 3,50 420,00 16 FARAS ERGONOMIC 10 9,96 99,60
